MARIA KINDERGARTEN, JASPUR
Time Table of Second Unit Test 2025- 2026
Students Reporting Time: 8:40 a.m

Date Day NURSERY LKG UKG Class I Class 11
01.12.2025 Monday English (Oral) Hindi (Oral) Maths (Oral) Maths English I
02.12.2025 Tuesday English (Written) Hindi (Written) Maths (Written) Hindi I Hindi I
03.12.2025 Wednesday Hindi (Oral) Maths (Oral) Hindi (Oral) Hindi II Maths
04.12.2025 Thursday Hindi (Written) Maths (Written) Hindi (Written) English [ Computer
05.12.2025 Friday Maths (Oral) M.sc.(Oral English (Oral) EVS English 11
06.12.2025 Saturday Maths(Written) English (Oral) English(Written) Computer EVS
07.12.2025 Sunday ' SUNDAY - HOLIDAY
08.12.2025 Monday G.K(Oral English (Written) M.sc.(Oral English I M.Sc
09.12.2025 Tuesday M.sc.(Oral G.K.(Oral Computer (Oral) G.K Hindi II
10.12.2025 Wednesday CLASS CLASS G.K.(Oral M.Sc GK

Note-

1. No Exam will be taken before or after the schedule time.

2. There will be regular classes for Class Nursery to Class 11

3. Please clear your Third installment Fee before 30th November 2025,

4. PTM (I1 UT Result) on 20th December 2025. Timing 9.00am to 1.00p.m.
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